SIMPSON COUNTY ACADEMY 2023-2024
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE BASED ON 9 SHARES OF STOCK

K5-12TH GRADE

10 MONTH PLAN AUGUST-MAY
FIRST CHILD $462.00
SECOND CHILD $398.00
THIRD CHILD $386.00
EACH ADDITIONAL CHILD $311.00

FEES FOR THE YEAR ARE AS FOLLOWS

ENROLLMENT FEE $300.00 PER FAMILY
REGISTRATION FEE (K5-12TH) $500.00 PER FAMILY
BOOK FEE $200.00 PER STUDENT
ELEMENTARY ATHLETIC FEE (4TH-6TH) $60.00

TECHNOLOGY FEE $100.00 PER STUDENT
JR. HIGH/HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC FEE (7TH-12TH) $160.00

DRUG TESTING FEE (7TH-12TH) $40.00

ACT WEEKDAY TESTING FEE (10TH-12TH) $60.00

GRADUATION FEE (12TH) $130.00

YEARBOQK FEE $60.006

BUS FEE $110.00 PER STUDENT(PER MONTH, $5.00 EACH

ADDITIONAL STUDENT)

K3-K4 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE (10 MONTH)

ENROLLMENT FEE $100.00
REGCISTRATION FEE $500.00
BOOK FEE $110.00
TUITION $401.00
YEARBOOK FEE $60.00

A 5% DISCOUNT WILL BE GIVEN FOR ACCOUNTS PAID IN FULL BY AUGUST 1ST (TUITION ONLY). IF PURCHASING
STOCK, PLEASE SEE ATTACHED.

FEES MAY BE SPLIT INTO 4 MONTHLY PAYMENTS RUNNING FROM AUGUST-NOVEMBER.



